H E M C CANNULATED S C R E W S 9
062 4.0nim S M A L L C A N C E L L O U S C A N N U L A T E D S C R E W , F U L L T H R E A D
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM 1
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E :
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
; "IS i 06Z016 062.016.Ti 46 062.046 062.046.Ti
18 062.018 062.018.Tt 48 062.048 062.048. Tl
20 062.020 062.020.Ti 50 062.050 062.050.Ti
22 062.022 062.022.Ti 52 062.052 062.052.Ti
24 062.024 062.024.Ti 54 062.054 Q62.054.Ti
26 062.026 062.026.Ti 56 062.056 062.056.Ti
28 062.028 062.028.Ti 58 062.058 062.058.Ti
30 062.030 062.030.Ti 60 062.060 062.060.Ti
32 062.032 062.032.Ti 62 062.062 052.062.Ti
34 062.034 062.034.Ti 64 062.064 062.064.Ti
36 062.036 062.036.Ti 56 062.066 062.066.Ti
38 062.038 062.038.Ti 68 062.068 062.068.TI
40 062.040 062.040.Ti 70 062.070 062.070.Ti
42 062.042 062.042.TI 72 062.072 062.072.Ti
44 . 062.044 062.044.TI
Lot U
<9
Code No; 062
IS-09-05C 4.0mm C A N N U L A T E D S C R E W I N S T R U M E N T S E T , PREMIUM

091.04.08C Protection Sleeve 8.0mm - 2.7mm With 2.7mm - 1.2mm
Drill Sleeve
1 Pc
091.04.09C Screw Forceps 4.0mm Cannulated Screws 1 Pc
091.04.10C Threaded Guide Wire 1.2mm 1 Pc
091.04.11C Guide Wire 1.2mm 1 Pc
091.04.12C Wrench For Limited Block 1 Pc
Supplied in a Sterilize Box
I N S T R U M E N T S E T
Top Tray
Hosp i t a l E q u i p m e n t Manu fac tu r i ng C o m p a n y
I-E H E M C SMALL FRAGMENT IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS
365 C L O V E R L E A F P L A T E
C O D E
i 3 88 365.003 365.003. Tl i
4 105 365.004 365.004.Ti
5 120 365.005 365.005.Ti
6 136 365.006 365.006.Ti
7 162 365.007 365.007.Ti :
8 168 365.008 365.008.Ti
9 184 365.009 365.009.Ti
10 200 365.010 365.010.Tt
12 365.012 365.012.Ti i
Code No: 365
366 S E M I T U B U L A R P L A T E F O R 03 .5mm S C R E W Lot l^^
NO. OF C O D E
H O L E S STAINLESS STERI., TITANIUM
; 4 366.004 366.004.Ti
5 366.005 366.005.Ti
; 6 366.006 366.006.Ti
7 366.007 366.007.Ti
8 366.008 366.008.Ti
9 366.009 366.009.Ti
10 366.010 366.010.Ti
12 366.012 366.012.Ti
i 14 366.014 366.014.Ti
Code No: 366
367 C A L C A N E A L P L A T E F O R 03 .5mm S C R E W
L E N G T H
(mm)

C O D E
SHAFT LEFT
^ ^ ^ ^ ^ STAINLSS I _
STEEL TITANIUM STAINLSS
STEELv.
RIGHT
*^ TITANIUM
5 361.05L 361.05LTI 361.05R 361.05R.Ti
7 361.07L 361.07LTi 361.07R 361.07R.Ti
9 361.09L 361.09L.Ti 361.09R 361.09R.Ti
11 361.11L 361.11LTi 361.11R 361.11R.Ti
'•3 \L : 361.13LTi i 361.13R 361.13R.Ti
Code No: 361
376 3.6mm L E C E S T R E P L A T E
5 376.05L 376.05LTi 376.05R 376.05RTi
6 376.06L 376.06LTi 376.06R 376.06RTI
7 376.07L 376.07LTi 376.07R 376.07RTi
8 376.08L 376.08LTI 376.08R 376.08RTi
9 376.09L 376,09LTi 376.09R ; 376.09RTi
10 376.10L 376.10LTi 376.1OR 376.10RTi
11 375.11L 376.11LTI 376.11R 376.11RTi
12 376.12L 376.12LTi 376.12R 376.12RTI
13 376.13L 376.13LTi 376.13R : 376.13RTi
Code No: 376
362 3.5mm R E C O N S T R U C T I O N P L A T E , S T R A I G H T Lot 1.3
NO. OF
H O L E S L E N G T H
C O D E
STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM
5 I 58 362.005 362.005.Ti
6 70 362.006 362.006.Ti
7 82 362.007 362.007.Ti
8 94 362.008 362.008.Ti
9 : 106 362.009 362.009.Ti
10 118 362.010 362.010.Ti
11 130 362.011 362.011.Ti
12 142 362.012 362.012.Ti
13 154 362.013 362.013.Ti
14 166 362.014 362.014.Ti
15 178 362.015 362.015.Ti
Code No: 362
Hosp i t a l E q u i p m e n t Manu fac tu r i ng C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical .com
A Gov9mm9nt of India recognized Export Hou
L C HEMC 4^eD